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P1073-
2003REV

Configuration Management DOE-STD-1073-2003REV James O'Brien
(HS-33)

Initiated  - In Development

01/24/2013

Mary Frances Haughey
(301) 903-2867

mary.haughey@hq.doe.gov

P1081-
1994REV

Primer on Spontaneous Heating and 
Prophoricity

DOE-HDBK-1081, 94 James O'Brien
(HS-32)

Initiated  - In Development

12/18/2013

James B. Bisker
(301) 903-6542

Jim.Bisker@hq.doe.gov

P1095-
2011REV

Department of Energy Laboratory 
Accreditation Program External Dosimatry 
Technical Standard

DOE-STD-1095, 2011 Andrew Lawrence
(HS-23)

Initiated  - In Development

03/07/2013

Steven C. Zobel
(301) 903-2615

steve.zobel@hq.doe.gov

P1098-
2008REV

Occupational Radiological Control 
Standard

DOE-STD-1098-2008REV Patricia Worthington
(HS-10)

In coordination - Response

07/09/2013

Joel L. Rabovsky
(301) 903-2135

Joel.Rabovsky@hq.doe.gov

P1104-
2009REV

Review and Approval of Nuclear Facility 
Basis and Safety Design Basis Documents

DOE-STD-1104-2009 James O'Brien
(HS-31)

In coordination - Review and 
Comment

12/23/2013

Sam Rosenbloom
(301) 903-5749

sam.rosenbloom@hq.doe.gov

P1111-
1998REV

Laboratory Accreditation Program 
Administration

DOE-STD-1111-98REV Andrew Lawrence
(HS-20)

In coordination - Concurrence

03/27/2013

Steven C. Zobel
(301) 903-2615

steve.zobel@hq.doe.gov

P1112-
1998REV

Department of Energy Laboratory 
Accreditation Program Radiobioassay 
Technical Standard

DOE-STD-1112, 1998 Andrew Lawrence
(HS-23)

Initiated  - In Development

03/07/2013

Steven C. Zobel
(301) 903-2615

steve.zobel@hq.doe.gov

P1122-
2009REV

Radiological Control Technician Training DOE-HDBK-1122-2009 Bill McArthur
(HS-11)

In coordination - Review and 
Comment

02/07/2013

Joel L. Rabovsky
(301) 903-2135

Joel.Rabovsky@hq.doe.gov
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P1128-
2008REV

Guide of Good Practices for Occupational 
Radiological Protection in Plutonium 
Facilities

DOE-STD-1128-2008REV Patricia Worthington
(HS-10)

In coordination - Concurrence

04/01/2013

Joel L. Rabovsky
(301) 903-2135

Joel.Rabovsky@hq.doe.gov

P1137-
2007REV

Fire Protection Engineering FAQS DOE-STD-1137, 2007 Karen Boardman
(NNSA)

In coordination - Response 
Negotiation

10/28/2013

Leonard Farello
(505) 845-6231

leonard.farello@hq.doe.gov

P1155-
2002REV

Transportation and Traffic Management 
Functional Area Qualification Standard

DOE-STD-1155-2002 Melvin Boyd
(EM-5)

Initiated  - In Development

11/04/2013

Timothy J. Marcus

Tim.marcus@emcbc.doe.gov

P1157-
2002REV

Environmental Restoration Functional 
Area Qualification Standard

DOE-STD-1157-2002REV Karen Boardman
(HS-70)

In coordination - Response

09/28/2011

Melvin L. Boyd
(513) 246-0576

melvin.boyd@emcbc.doe.gov

P1162-
2003REV

Instrumental and Control Functional Area 
Qualification

DOE-STD-1162-2003 Karen Boardman
(NNSA)

In coordination - Response 
Negotiation

04/10/2013

David R. Lawson
(505) 845-5459

P1166-
2003REV

Deactivation and Decommissioning 
Functional Area Qualification Standard

DOE-STD-1166-2003REV Karen Boardman
(HS-70)

In coordination - Response 
Negotiation

03/18/2010

Donald N. Mackenzie
(301) 903-7426

donald.mackenzie@em.doe.gov

P1179-
2004REV

Technical Training Functional Area 
Qualification Standard

DOE-STD-1179-2004REV Karen Boardman
(HS-70)

Initiated  - In Development

05/24/2013

Mark A. Sundie
(865) 241-6441

mark.sundie@npo.doe.gov

P1181-
2004REV

Facility Maintenance Management 
Function Area Qualification Standard

DOE-STD-1181-2004REV Karen Boardman
(HS-70)

In coordination - Response

06/11/2013

Jody Eggleston
(505) 845-5623

jody.eggleston@nnsa.doe.gov
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P1182-
2004REV

Civil Structural Engineering, Functional 
Area Qualification Standard

DOE-STD-1182-2004REV Karen Boardman
(HS-70)

In coordination - Response

07/16/2012

Raman Venkata
(509) 376-2274

Raman_M_Venkata@orp.doe.gov

P1186-
2004REV

Specific Administrative Controls DOE-STD-1186-2004 James O'Brien
(HS-32)

Initiated  - In Development

01/06/2014

Bernard M. Hillman
(301) 903-3568

michael.hillman@hq.doe.gov

P1192-
2010REV

Vulnerability Assessment Technical 
Standard

DOE-STD-1192REV Samuel Callahan
(HS-50)

In coordination - Review and 
Comment

08/19/2013

Guy R. McDowell
(301) 903-6567

guy.mcdowell@hq.doe.gov

P2012-02 Operations Assessment Field Handbook James O'Brien
(HS-32)

Initiated  - In Development

01/24/2014

Earl C. Hughes
(202) 586-0065

earl.hughes@hq.doe.gov

P2012-03 Reporting of Radioactive Sealed Sources 
Program

Larry Wilcher
(HS-50)

Initiated  - In Development

01/26/2011

Melanie P. May
(301) 903-1566

melanie.may@hq.doe.gov

P2012-05 Operational, Interoperability, and Security 
Functions and Features of Wireless 
Networks

Larry Wilcher
(HS-50)

Initiated  - In Development

11/03/2009

Lynne D. Preston
(301) 903-2627

Lynne.Preston@hq.doe.gov

P2013-01 Accident Analysis Handbook James O'Brien
(HS-30)

In coordination - Response

09/03/2013

Rama Sastry
(301) 903-4664

rama.sastry@hq.doe.gov

P2013-02 Natural Phenomena Handbook Natural Phenomena 
Handbook

James O'Brien
(HS-30)

Initiated  - In Development

04/17/2013

Gerald E. Meyers
(301) 903-3190

gerald.meyers@hq.doe.gov
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P2013-04 Department of Energy Laboratory 
Accreditation Program Handbook

Andrew Lawrence
(HS-23)

Initiated  - In Development

03/07/2013

Steven C. Zobel
(301) 903-2615

steve.zobel@hq.doe.gov

P2013-05 Conduct of Operations Handbook James O'Brien
(HS-32)

In coordination - Response

01/24/2014

Earl C. Hughes
(202) 586-0065

earl.hughes@hq.doe.gov

P2013-06 Safeguards and Security Survey and Self-
Assessment Planning, Conduct and 
Reporting Technical Standard 

Larry Wilcher
(HS-50)

Initiated  - In Development

03/27/2013

Richard Donovan
(301) 903-4642

richard.donovan@hq.doe.gov

P2013-07 Classified Matter Protection and Control 
Handbook

Larry Wilcher
(HS-51)

Initiated  - In Development

05/30/2013

Linda Ruhnow
(301) 903-2661

linda.ruhnow@hq.doe.gov

P2013-08 The Department of Energy False Nuisance 
Alarm Technical Standard

Larry Wilcher
(HS-51)

Initiated  - In Development

10/23/2013

Jeff McClure
(301) 903-3379

P2013-09 DOE HDBK of Optimizing Radiation 
Protection of the Public and the 
Environment

Andrew Lawrence
(HS-22)

Initiated  - In Development

10/24/2013

Derek Favret
(202) 586-0250

derek.favret@hq.doe.gov

P2013-10 DOE Handbook, Activity-level Work 
Planning and Control Implementation  for 
Hazard Category 1, 2, and 3 Nuclear 
Facilities

Patricia Worthington
(HS-10)

Initiated  - In Development

11/05/2013

David J. Weitzman
(301) 903-5401

David.Weitzman@hq.doe.gov

P2013-11 DOE-HDBK, DOE Environmental 
Radiological Effluent Monitoring and 
Environmental Surveillance

Andrew Wallo
(HS-20)

Initiated  - In Development

11/04/2013

Colleen Ostrowski
(202) 586-4997

colleen.ostrowski@hq.doe.gov
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P3009-
1994REV

Preparation Guide for U.S. Department of 
Energy Nonreactor Nuclear Facility 
Documented Safety Analyses (1994)

DOE-STD-3009-94REV James O'Brien
(HS-30)

In coordination - Response 
Negotiation

10/04/2013

Sam Rosenbloom
(301) 903-5749

sam.rosenbloom@hq.doe.gov

P3012-
2003REV

Guide to Good Practices for Operational 
Readiness Review (ORR) Team Leader's 
Guide

DOE-HDBK-3012, 2003 James O'Brien
(HS-32)

Initiated  - In Development

09/06/2013

James M. Heffner
(202) 586-3690

james.heffner@hq.doe.gov
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